## STATE OF KANSAS

\_\_\_\_

## SENATE CHAMBER

## MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **HB 2303**, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 5, in line 41, by striking "16.2%" and inserting "25.5%"; in line 43, by striking "6.5%" and inserting "10.2%";

On page 6, in line 1, by striking "6.5%" and inserting "10.2%"; in line 3, by striking "20.2%" and inserting "17.3%"; in line 5, by striking "50.8%" and inserting "36.7%"